
     Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

  
 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SRM e-tender Extension Notice 
   

 
RFx No. 7000022963 E-Tender No SE/EHV/O&M Circle/ NSK/T-01/2022-23, Particulars: 

Work of renovation of cooling system of 400/220/33KV, 315MVA ICT -2 (3X105MVA units) at 

400kV R. S. Babhaleshwar under EHV (O&M) Circle, Nasik Estimated cost of work: Rs. 55, 65,518/- 

(including all taxes)E.M.D. (Approx. 1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs. 55,655/-Tender cost: Rs.525/-

(including GST) Extension Sale period: 18.04.2022 to 25.04.2022, Last Date of Submission: 

25.04.2022 up to 14:01 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):25.04.2022 at 15.00Hrs. (If possible) 

Contact person: Superintending Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403212 For further details please visit to 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in.  

Superintending Engineer 
EHV O&M Circle, Nasik 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

